Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
COMB
CNST
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 06-Dec-07 09:23 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

11/1/2007 to 11/30/2007

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work Total Issued

1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS

AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING

CARPORT

COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION 1
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER
DECK

DEMOLITION

DETACHED GARAGE
DETENTION VAULT

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FLAG POLE

GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

NEW RESIDENCE

OTHER

PLUMBING

PORTABLE STRUCTURE
PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF 2
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL GARAGE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT

TANK

[y

=
PR OORMJOWORNWNNANNRPNRLRNNUONORMNRPORRERPOOOCWRRORNDN

Page 1 of 2

Total Value

$1,327.00
$58,552.00

$738,208.92
$221,759.00

$33,945.55

$144,333.00
$75,000.00

$2,000.00
$4,000.00

$35,450.00

$2,581,230.01
$325,000.00

$1,640.80

$135,762.84
$131,500.00
$56,495.00
$98,037.46
$117,930.72
$27,476.80
$3,500.00
$151,626.06

$45,000.00

$1,000.00



Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

TEMPORARY SIGN
TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES

WALL SIGN
WATER SERVICE

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

11/1/2007 to 11/30/2007

Scope of Work

Page 2 of 2

Grand Totals

06-Dec-07 09:23 AM

Total Issued

26

10
243

Total Value

$4,990,775.16



