Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 11/1/2007 to 11/30/2007

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	2	
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	1	\$1,327.00
CNST	CARPORT	9	\$58,552.00
COMB	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	,
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	14	\$738,208.92
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	3	\$221,759.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	5	
CNST	DECK	9	\$33,945.55
CDEM	DEMOLITION	5	
CNST	DETACHED GARAGE	1	\$144,333.00
CNST	DETENTION VAULT	1	\$75,000.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	5	
CNST	FLAG POLE	1	\$2,000.00
CNST	GENERATOR	2	\$4,000.00
CNST	GRADE & FILL	4	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	8	\$35,450.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	12	
CNST	MECHANICAL	5	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	17	
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	17	\$2,581,230.01
CNST	OTHER	1	\$325,000.00
CPLU	PLUMBING	7	
CNST	PORTABLE STRUCTURE	1	\$1,640.80
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	2	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	2	\$135,762.84
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	4	\$131,500.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	2	\$56,495.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	22	\$98,037.46
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	3	\$117,930.72
CNST	RESIDENTIAL GARAGE	2	\$27,476.80
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1	\$3,500.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	6	\$151,626.06
CNST	RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER	3	
CNST	SIDE SEWER	5	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	4	\$45,000.00
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE	1	
CNST	STREET USE	5	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK	1	\$1,000.00

## **City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope**

06-Dec-07 09:23 AM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

11/1/2007 to 11/30/2007

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work		<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	TEMPORARY SIGN		1	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE		2	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES		26	
CNST	WALL SIGN		9	
CNST	WATER SERVICE		10	
	Gra	and Totals	243	\$4,990,775.16